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H*3528 (Rat #0020, Act #0184 of 1995) General Bill, By C.C. Wells, Allison, D.W. Beatty, Davenport, Lanford,
Littlejohn, D. Smith, Vaughn, Walker and Wilder

A Bill to amend Act 36 of 1967, as amended, relating to Spartanburg County Commission for Higher Education, so as to
provide for one additional member of the Commission from Greenville County, and one additional member from Cherokee
County and to provide for the manner in which these members shall be appointed.

02/08/95
02/08/95
02/08/95
02/09/95
02/09/95
02/10/95
02/14/95
02/15/95
02/16/95
03/02/95
03/07/95
03/07/95
03/15/95
08/14/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-49
Read second time HJ-37

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-37
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13
Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and enrolled SJ-14

Ratified R 20

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/07/95
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